Kansas Young Democrats Bank Reconciliation Analysis AECE IVEL:

1
UEC 18 2027
e Bank statements match reports up to October 25, 2018 ,
e Typo on October 29, 2018 report RS Govey Amental Ethies o o
o Says that cash balance on Oct 25 2018 was $1,056.67 when it was actually “Ommissior:
$1,086.67, and indeed the items on the report add to the correct amount in the
bank account. This is a typo of -$30 (reporting that cash on hand is $30 less than
it actually is)
o http://ethics.ks.gov/CFAScanned/PACs/2018ElecCycle/201810/PACE90_201810.
pdf
e January 10th, 2019 report
o Starting balance is incorrect, says $1,056.67 when it should be $1,086.67
o Missing two deposits of $400 on 12/19/2018 and $100 on 12/20/2018, meaning
total cash received should be $600, and line 3 should be $1,686.67
o Expenditures are correct, $1,154.95
Total cash on hand on December 31, 2018 shouid be $531.72, which matches
bank statement

o http://ethics.ks.qov/ICFAScanned/PACs/2018ElecCycle/201901/PAC690_201901.
pdf
e January 10th, 2020 report
o Starting balance is incorrect, says $1.72 when it should be $531.72
o Contributions
m In general, it appears many contributions are entered identically twice
m January 2019: report has funds of $4.17, $4.17, $25, $5, $25, $5, $10,
that are not in bank statement. Bank has deposit of $1,000 that is not in
report.
e January total contributions: $148.34 on report, statement shows
$1,070
m February 2019: report has funds of $25, $5, $100, $50 that are not in
bank statement.
e February total contributions: $360 on report, statement shows
$180
m March 2019: report has funds of $25, $5, $1,000 that are not in bank
statement. Bank statement has deposit of $125 not in report
e March total contributions: $2,060 on report, statement shows
$1,155
m  April 2019: report has funds of $25, $5, $25 that are not in bank statement
e April total contributions: $110 on report, statement shows $55
m  May 2019: report has various doubled funds. Fund reporting is correct,
but all are doubled
e May total contributions: $910 on report, statement shows $455
m June 2019: report has various doubled funds. Fund reporting is correct,
but all are doubled
e June total contributions: $800 on report, statement shows $400
m July 2019: Doubled funds againJuly total contributions: $60 on report,
statement shows $30



Kansas Young Democrats Bank Reconciliation Analysis

August 2019: doubled funds again, statement shows one of the
contributions as being $23.01 while report says it is $25
e August total contributions: $870 on the report, statement shows
$433.01
m September 2019: doubled funds
e September total contributions: $60 on the report, statement shows
$30
m October 2019: doubled funds
e October total contributions: $60 on the report, statement shows
$30
s November 2019: doubled funds
e November total contributions: $70 on the report, statement shows
$35
m December 2019: doubled funds
e December total contributions: $60 on the report, statement shows
$30
m Total contributions: $5,568.34 on report, statement shows $3,903.01
o Line 3 should be $4,434.73
o Expenditures
m January 2019: report missing $9.15 fee on 1/9/19, $400 fee on 1/23/19
(possible refund from a donation on 12/19/2018)?, check written on 1/4/19
for $1,000, $100 fee on 1/29/19 (possible refund from a donation on
12/20/2018)?
e January total expenditures: $8.11 on the report, statement shows
$1,5617.26
m February 2019: report shows incorrect Actblue fee, missing $4.33 fee
e February total expenditures: $6.36 on the report, statement shows
$4.33
m March 2019: report is missing $16 food fee on 3/4/19, $127.77 Ramada
fee on 3/4/19, $5.69 commerce fee on 3/11, $6 service fee on 3/22/19,
$100 check on 3/26/2019
e March total expenditures: $102.71 on report, statement shows
$358.17
m  April 2019: report is missing $26.61 commerce fee on 4/9/19, $6 service
fee on 4/23/19, $58.94 check on 4/9/19, $127.77 check on 4/3/19
e April total expenditures: $15.46 on report, statement shows
$234.78
m  May 2019: report shows incorrect Actblue fee, missing $3.20 commerce
fee on 5/9/19
e May total expenditures: $588.06 on report, statement shows
$590.42
m June 2019 expenditures correct of $705.43
m July 2019 expenditures correct of $20.54
m  August 2019: report shows incorrect Actblue fee
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e August total expenditures: $25.46 on report, statement shows $25
m September 2019: expenditures correct of $21.62
m October 2019: report shows incorrect Actblue fee
e October total expenditures: $2.98 on report, statement shows
$2.52
m November 2019: report shows incorrect Actbiue fee
e November total expenditures: $2.98 on report, statement shows
$2.52
m December 2019: report shows incorrect Actblue fee
e December total expenditures: $3.87 on report, statement shows
$3.33
= Total expenditures: $1,503.58 on report, statement shows $3,485.92
o Total cash on hand on December 31, 2019 should be $948.81, which matches
statement
e July 27, 2020 Report
o Starting balance is incorrect, should be $948.81
o Contributions
m Correct until June, report shows $15 in contributions when it should be
$30
m July contributions are understated by $2.53
m Total contributions: $1,811.69 on report, statement shows $1,824.16
o Line 3 should be $2,772.97
o Expenditures
m ActBlue expenditures are consistently wrong—no Actblue on statement
m Expenditures from Vantiv E Commerce: $13.91
m  Only other expense on statement is GoDaddy web for $180
m Total expenditures: $806.94 on report, statement shows $193.91
o Total cash on hand on July 23, 2020 should be $2,579.06, which matches
statement
e October 26, 2020 Report
o Starting balance should be $2,579.06 which matches statement
o Contributions
m  One check from Amita Haury on 7/31 not deposited
m E Funds from Mike Bruner were made on 10/24 but did not hit bank until
10/28, so that $50 doesn’t belong on this report
m Unreported deposit on 10/13 of $750
m Total contributions: $16,872.07 on report, statement shows $17,522.07
o Expenditures
m Check to Lindsay for KS House was not cashed until 10/26, does not
belong on this report, $250
m Check to Sarah for Sedgwick County was not cashed until 10/23, does
not belong on this report, $500
m Total expenditures: $7000.76 on report, statement shows $6,250.76
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o Total cash on hand on October 22, 2020 should be $13,850.37 which matches
statement
e January 10, 2021 Report
o Starting balance should be $13,850.37 which matches statement
o Contributions
m Match since Mike Bruner was also counted on this report
m Total contributions: $148.38 on report, $148.38 on statement
o Expenditures
m Check to Sarah for Sedgwick cashed on 10/23 on last report, $500
m Check to Lindsay for KS House not cashed until 10/26, $250
m  $750 reimbursement listed on report, not listed on bank statement-likely
resolves unreported deposit of $750 on 10/13
m Check to KDP for $2,056.04 not cashed until Jan 4, doesn’t belong on this
report
m Total expenditures: $2,819.40 on report, $763.36 on statement
o Total cash on hand on December 31, 2020 should be $13,235.39 which matches
statement
e January 10, 2022 Report
o Starting balance should be $13,235.39 which matches statement
o Contributions
m 8/10 $78.36 on statement, not on report
m Report has 8/6 Chris Courtwright $100 that the statement doesn’t have
m Total contributions: $1,788.50 on report, $1,766.86 on statement
o Expenditures
m Check to KDP for $2,056.04 cashed on Jan 4, not on report
= Total expenditures: $4,022.58 on report, $6,078.62 on statement
o Total cash on hand on December 31, 2021 should be $8,923.63 which matches
statement
o July 25, 2022 Report
o Starting balance should be $8,923.63 which matches statement
o Contributions
m Total contributions: $245.00 on report, $245 on statement
o Expenditures
m Total expenditures: $2,789.92 on report, $2,789.92 on statement
m  $50 unitemized expenditures should not be on there
o Total cash on hand on July 21, 2022 should be $6,378.71 which matches
statement
e QOctober 31, 2022 Report
o Starting balance should be $6,378.71 which matches statement
o Contributions
m Total contributions: $1,055.00 on report, $1,055.00 on statement
o Expenditures
a Total expenditures: $1161.48 on report, $1161.48 on statement
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Total cash on hand on October 27, 2022 should be $6,272.23 which matches
statement

e Overall thoughts

o]
o]

Reports have gotten significantly more accurate as time has gone on
Many problems are due to the fact that previous treasurers were looking at
Actblue contribution dates rather than when the money actually hit the bank
For a period of time years ago, KYD did not have a treasurer, making quite a
mess for the previous treasurer to fix
Some of the errors cancel out, meaning that the report balance and actual
balance are not actually that different right now

m Current difference is $59.06



10/22/2020 Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 S. Kansas Ave.
1/10/2020 Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate . Amended Filing  Termination Report
Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Young Democrats

Finance A ddress: 501 SE Jefferson St. Suite 30
Filing Report A

City: Topeka Zip: 66607
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 431-3625
Party Committee = PAC
SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2019 through 12/31/2019)

1/ CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD ~s172)
2| TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print | $5,568.34
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $5,570.06
4| TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print | $1,503.58
S|CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD ‘Subtract Line 4 from3) | $4,066.48
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00/
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS " (Schedule D) view/print | $0.00

“I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

Electronically filed on: 10/20/2020 2:42:47 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Andrew P. Lee

Print this form or Go Back

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx
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Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

Date

Name and Address
of Contributor

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Occupation of Individual
Giving
More Than $150

Amount

12/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

12/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

12/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

12/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

11/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

11/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

10/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

10/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

10/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST

E Funds

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Not Employed

$25.00

110
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Lenexa KS 66215

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

09/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

09/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

09/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

09/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

08/20/19

Kali Bamett
2912 Cliff PL
Garden City KS 67846

E Funds

Music Teacher

$25.00

08/20/19

Kali Bamett
2912 Cliff PL
Garden City KS 67846

E Funds

Music Teacher

$25.00

08/10/19

Brandon Woodard

9051 Renner BLVD APT
3002

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

Fundraising/Development

$25.00

08/10/19

Josh Wasinger
242 Perry ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Operations Director

$15.00

08/10/19

Danielle Johnson
5203 E 20th ST
Wichita KS 67208

E Funds

Not Employed

$15.00

08/10/19

Jenna Groth
1516 Pine Qak DR
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Grant Writer

$15.00

08/10/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln NE 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$25.00

08/10/19

Brandon Woodard

9051 Renner BLVD APT
3002

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

Fundraising/Development

$25.00

08/10/19

Josh Wasinger
242 Perry ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Operations Director

$15.00

08/10/19

Danielle Johnson
5203 E 20th ST
Wichita KS 67208

E Funds

Not Employed

$15.00

08/10/19

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Jenna Groth

E Funds

Grant Writer

$15.00

2110
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1516 Pine Oak DR
Lawrence KS 66044

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/10/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln NE 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$25.00

08/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

08/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

08/09/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn KS 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$10.00

08/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

08/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

08/09/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn KS 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$10.00

08/08/19

Elizabeth Bishop
8518 Longlake ST
Wichita KS 67207

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

08/08/19

Elizabeth Bishop
8518 Longlake ST
Wichita KS 67207

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

08/07/19

Brandon Woodard

9051 Renner BLVD APT
3002

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

Fundraising/Development

$25.00

08/07/19

Julie Merz

3060 NW 16th ST APT
302

Washington DC 20009

E Funds

Executive Director

$100.00

08/07/19

Kyle Gardner
104 Salem CT
Flemington NJ 8822

E Funds

Senior Development
Manager

$5.00

08/07/19

Angeline McGuffin
1612 Woodoak CT
Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Teacher

$25.00

08/07/19

Steven Kraskow
2230 N Crestline ST
Wichita KS 67205

E Funds

Chiropractor

$20.00

08/07/19

Carl Reed
1418 Leavenworth ST
Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

3110
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08/07/19

Brandon Woodard

9051 Renner BLVD APT
3002

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Fundraising/Development

$25.00

08/07/19

Julie Merz

3060 NW 16th ST APT
302

Washington DC 20009

E Funds

Executive Director

$100.00

08/07/19

Kyle Gardner
104 Salem CT
Flemington NJ 8822

E Funds

Senior Development
Manager

$5.00

08/07/19

Angeline McGuffin
1612 Woodoak CT
Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Teacher

$25.00

08/07/19

Steven Kraskow
2230 N Crestline ST
Wichita KS 67205

E Funds

Chiropractor

$20.00

08/07/19

Carl Reed
1418 Leavenworth ST
Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

07/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

07/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93RD ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

07/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

07/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W93RD ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

06/20/19

Dustin Brinkman
605 Central AVE
Hoyt KS 66440

E Funds

Sales Manager

$50.00

06/20/19

Dustin Brinkman
605 Central AVE
Hoyt KS 66440

E Funds

Sales Manager

$50.00

06/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

06/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

06/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

06/09/19

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

410
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Lenexa KS 66215

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

06/01/19

Gary Bradley-Lopez
437 N 22nd ST
Kansas City KS 66102

E Funds

Vista

$20.00

06/01/19

Amii Castle
3506 Fieldstone CT
Lawrence KS 66049

E Funds

Professor

$20.00

06/01/19

James Cox
815 Emmert ST
Ft. Scott KS 66701

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Chistian Ramirez
1805 Woodland BLVD
Kansas City KS 66106

E Funds

Asst Site Administrator

$20.00

06/01/19

Brandie Armstrong
3017 S 53rd TER
Kansas City KS 66106

E Funds

Paralegal

$20.00

06/01/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Attorney

$20.00

06/01/19

Gabriel Mullen
3516 W 24th ST
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Student Archive Assistant

$20.00

06/01/19

Ryan Reza

3733 SW Cobblestone
PL

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Staffer

$20.00

06/01/19

Stella Tunge
415E 15th ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$100.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$40.00

06/01/19

Gary Bradley-Lopez
437N 22nd ST
Kansas City KS 66102

E Funds

Vista

$20.00

06/01/19

Amii Castle
3506 Fieldstone CT
Lawrence KS 66049

E Funds

Professor

$20.00

06/01/19

James Cox
815 Emmert ST
Ft. Scott KS 66701

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Chistian Ramirez
1805 Woodland BLVD
Kansas City KS 66106

E Funds

Asst Site Administrator

$20.00

06/01/19

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Brandie Armstrong
3017 S 53rd TER

E Funds

Paralegal

$20.00

5/10



10/22/2020

Kansas City KS 66106

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

06/01/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Attorney

$20.00

06/01/19

Gabrie]l Mullen
3516 W 24th ST
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Student Archive Assistant

$20.00

06/01/19

Ryan Reza

3733 SW Cobblestone
PL

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Staffer

$20.00

06/01/19

Stella Tunge
415 E 15th ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$100.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$40.00

05/31/19

Sami Turner
1636 W 21st TER
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Cassidy Harden

1722 W 24th ST APT
B22

Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Executive Assitant

$20.00

05/31/19

Aliyah Shaw
2012 N 68th ST
Kansas City KS 66109

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Morgan Orozco
1807 Foxfire DR
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Sales Rep

$20.00

05/31/19

Sami Tummer
1636 W 21st TER
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Cassidy Harden

1722 W 24th ST APT
B22

Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Executive Assitant

$20.00

05/31/19

Aliyah Shaw
2012 N 68th ST
Kansas City KS 66109

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Morgan Orozco
1807 Foxfire DR
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Sales Rep

$20.00

05/30/19

Sydney Butler
1426 SW 19th ST 3
Lincoln NE 68502

E Funds

Grassroots Advocacy
Coordinator

$20.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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05/30/19

Quentin Wathum-Ocama
1958 Field AVE
St. Paul MN 55116

E Funds

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Cultural Specialist

$20.00

05/30/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$40.00

05/30/19

Alejandro Rangel-Lopez
825 LaSalle ST
Dodge City KS 67801

E Funds

File Clerk

$20.00

05/30/19

William J. Hentzler
1943 Rhode Island ST
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Director of Advocacy

$100.00

05/30/19

Sydney Butler
1426 SW 19th ST 3
Lincoln NE 68502

E Funds

Grassroots Advocacy
Coordinator

$20.00

05/30/19

Quentin Wathum-Ocama
1958 Field AVE
St. Paul MN 55116

E Funds

Cultural Specialist

$20.00

05/30/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$40.00

05/30/19

Alejandro Rangel-Lopez
825 LaSalle ST
Dodge City KS 67801

E Funds

File Clerk

$20.00

05/30/19

William J. Hentzler
1943 Rhode Island ST
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Director of Advocacy

$100.00

05/29/19

Jack Blanchard
2001 E Lingenbach LN
Bloomington IN 47408

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/29/19

Jack Blanchard
2001 E Lingenbach LN
Bloomington IN 47408

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/27/19

Jenna Groth
1516 Pine Oak DR
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/27/19

Jenna Groth
1516 Pine Oak DR
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/23/19

Matthew Mohan

3731 SW Clarion Park
DR

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/23/19

Matthew Mohan

3731 SW Clarion Park
DR

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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05/21/19

Kenzie Gallaher
1222 Prospect AVE
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Medical Assistant

$40.00

05/21/19

Kenzie Gallaher
1222 Prospect AVE
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Medical Assistant

$40.00

05/15/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln KS 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$20.00

05/15/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$25.00

05/15/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln KS 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$20.00

05/15/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$25.00

05/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

05/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

05/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

05/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

04/22/19

Shawn Moore

14081 College BLVD
APT 5308

Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Loan Support Analyst

$25.00

04/22/19

Shawn Moore

14081 College BLVD
APT 5308

T .enexa KS 66215

E Funds

Loan Support Analyst

$25.00

04/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

04/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

04/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

https://kssas.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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10/22/2020
04/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Not Employed

$25.00

03/28/19

Chris Gallaway
4419 Everett ST
Kensington MD 20895

E Funds

Consultant

$1,000.00

03/28/19

Chris Gallaway
4419 Everett ST
Kensington MD 20895

E Funds

Consultant

$1,000.00

03/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

03/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

03/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

03/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

02/26/19

Colin Curtis
106 NW Rittenhouse ST
Washington DC 20011

E Funds

Consultant

$50.00

02/26/19

Colin Curtis
106 NW Rittenhouse ST
Washington DC 20011

E Funds

Consultant

$50.00

02/22/19

LeRoy Younger
3300 Buckey
Topeka KS 66605

E Funds

Not Employed

$100.00

02/22/19

LeRoy Younger
3300 Buckey
Topeka KS 66605

E Funds

Not Employed

$100.00

02/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

02/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

02/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

02/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

01/21/19

David Michaelson
195 Gartfield PL. APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$10.00

01/21/19

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

David Michaelson

E Funds

Asst Professor

$10.00
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10/22/2020

195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

01/16/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

01/16/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

01/14/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Staff Attorney

$25.00

01/14/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Staff Attorney

$25.00

01/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

01/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

01/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

01/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

01/05/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$4.17

01/05/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$4.17

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

$5568.34

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

$0

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

$0

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$0

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5568.34

Print this form or Go Back

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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10/22/2020

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Date Name and Address Candidate Name & address if Amount
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300
Vantiv eCommerce Fundraising Expenses
12/10/19 Not Available $3.33
Not Available NA
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
12/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.54
Somerville MA 2144
O —— Fundraising Expenses
11/12/19 Not Available $2.52
Not Available NA
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
11/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.46
Somerville MA 2144
I T—— Fundraising Expenses
10/09/19 Not Available $2.52
Not Available NA
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
10/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.46
Somerville MA 2144
T A Fundraising Expenses
09/10/19 Not Available $15.42
Not Available NA
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
09/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $6.20.
Somerville MA 2144
Vantiv eCommerce Fundraising Expenses
08/21/19 Not Available $25.00
Not Available NA
08/01/19 Act Blue Fundraising Expenses $0.46
PO BOX 441146

113



10/22/2020

Somerville MA 2144

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

07/09/19

Vantiv eComunerce
Not Available
Not Available NA

Fundraising Expenses

$14.53

07/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$6.01

06/11/19

Vantiv eCommerce
Not Available
Not Available NA

Fundraising Expenses

$16.12

06/05/19

The Eldridge Hotel
701 Massachusetts St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Meeting/Travel

$182.47

06/04/19

The Eldridge Hotel
701 Massachusetts St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Meeting/Travel

$500.00

06/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$6.84

05/23/19

The Fldridge Hotel
701 Massachusetts St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Meeting/Travel

$150.00

05/22/19

Lawrence Public Library
707 Vermont St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Rental YDA Convention Rental Space

$275.00

05/16/19

GoDaddy
Not Available
Not Available NA

Subscription

$162.22

05/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$0.84

04/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$15.46

03/11/19

Kansas Democratic Party
301 SE Jefferson ST 30
Topeka KS 66601

Donation/Contrib

$100.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx
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10/22/2020 Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

03/01/19 Act Blue Fundraising Expenses $2.71
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses

02/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $6.36
Somerville MA 2144
Aot Thine Fundraising Expenses

01/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $8.11
Somerville MA 2144

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1503.58

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $1503.58

Print this form or Go Back

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx
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6/27/2020 Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report

Print this form or Go Back

Campalgn Finance Recelpts Governmental Ethics Commission

& Expenditures Report 901 S. Kansas Ave.
1/10/2020 Topeka, KS 66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate .- Amended Filing ___ Termination Report
Campaign Finance Organization Name: Kansas Young Democrats

Filing Report Address: 501 SE Jefferson St. Suite 30
Address2:
City: Topeka Zip: 66607

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 431-3625

.| Party Committee || PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2019 through 12/31/2019)

$1.72.

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print - $5,568.34
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $5,570.06
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $208.90
5 \CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $5,361.16
6 | IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00
7 (OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00

false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

“| declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. | understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a

Electronically filed on: 6/25/2020 12:19:20 PM
Signature of Treasurer. Andrew P. Lee

Print this form or Go Back

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx
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6/27/2020

Print this form or Go Back

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Date

Name and Address
of Contributor

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Occupation of Individual
Giving
More Than $150

Amount

12/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

12/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

12/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

12/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

11/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/27/19

David Michaelson
196 Garfield PL. APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

11/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

11/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

10/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

10/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

F Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

10/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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6/27/2020
10/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Not Employed

$25.00

09/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

09/20/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

09/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

09/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

08/20/19

Kali Barnett
2912 Cliff PL
Garden City KS 67846

E Funds

Music Teacher

$25.00

08/20/19

Kali Barnett
2912 Cliff PL
Garden City KS 67846

E Funds

Music Teacher

$25.00

08/10/19

Brandon Woodard

9051 Renner BLVD APT
3002

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

Fundraising/Development

$25.00

08/10/19

Josh Wasinger
242 Perry ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Operations Director

$15.00

08/10/19

Danielle Johnson
5203 E 20th ST
Wichita KS 67208

E Funds

Not Employed

$15.00

08/10/19

Jenna Groth
1516 Pine Oak DR
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Grant Writer

$15.00

08/10/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln NE 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$25.00

08/10/19

Brandon Woodard

9051 Renner BLVD APT
3002

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

Fundraising/Development

$25.00

08/10/19

Josh Wasinger
242 Perry ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Operations Director

| $15.00

08/10/19

Danielle Johnson
5203 E 20th ST
Wichita KS 67208

E Funds

Not Employed

$15.00

08/10/19

Jenna Groth
1516 Pine Oak DR

E Funds

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Grant Writer

$15.00
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6/27/2020

Lawrence KS 66044

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/10/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln NE 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$25.00

08/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Qakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

08/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

08/09/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn KS 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$10.00

08/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Qakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

08/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

08/09/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn KS 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$10.00

08/08/19

Elizabeth Bishop
8518 Longlake ST
Wichita KS 67207

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

08/08/19

Elizabeth Bishop
8518 Longlake ST
Wichita KS 67207

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

08/07/19

Brandon Woodard

9051 Renner BLVD APT
3002

Lenexa KS 66219

E Funds

Fundraising/Development

$25.00

08/07/19

Julie Merz

3060 NW 16th ST APT
302

Washington DC 20009

E Funds

Executive Director

$100.00

08/07/19

Kyle Gardner
104 Salem CT
Flemington NJ 8822

E Funds

Senior Development
Manager

$5.00

08/07/19

Angeline McGuffin
1612 Woodoak CT

_{Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Teacher

$25.00

08/07/19

Steven Kraskow
2230 N Crestline ST
Wichita KS 67205

E Funds

Chiropractor

$20.00

08/07/19

Carl Reed
1418 Leavenworth ST
Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

08/07/19

Brandon Woodard

E Funds

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Fundraising/Development

$25.00
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6/27/2020

9051 Renner BLVD APT

3002
Lenexa KS 66219

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/07/19

Julie Merz

3060 NW 16th ST APT
302

Washington DC 20009

E Funds

Executive Director

$100.00

08/07/19

Kyle Gardner
104 Salem CT
Flemington NJ 8822

E Funds

Senior Development
Manager

$5.00

08/07/19

Angeline McGuffin
1612 Woodoak CT
Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Teacher

$25.00

08/07/19

Steven Kraskow
2230 N Crestline ST
Wichita KS 67205

FE Funds

Chiropractor

$20.00

08/07/19

Carl Reed
1418 Leavenworth ST
Manhattan KS 66502

E Funds

Not Employed

$50.00

07/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

07/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93RD ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

07/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

07/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93RD ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

06/20/19

Dustin Brinkman
605 Central AVE
Hoyt KS 66440

E Funds

Sales Manager

$50.00

06/20/19

Dustin Brinkman
605 Central AVE
Hoyt KS 66440

E Funds

Sales Manager

$50.00

06/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

06/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds .

Not Employed

$25.00

06/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

06/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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6/27/2020
06/01/19

Gary Bradley-Lopez
437 N 22nd ST
Kansas City KS 66102

E Funds

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Vista

$20.00

06/01/19

Amii Castle
3506 Fieldstone CT
Lawrence KS 66049

F Funds

Professor

$20.00

06/01/19

James Cox
815 Emmert ST
Ft. Scott KS 66701

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Chistian Ramirez
1805 Woodland BLVD
Kansas City KS 66106

E Funds

Asst Site Administrator

$20.00

06/01/19

Brandie Armstrong
3017 S 53rd TER
Kansas City KS 66106

E Funds

Paralegal

$20.00

06/01/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Attorney

$20.00

06/01/19

Gabriel Mullen
3516 W 24th ST
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Student Archive Assistant

$20.00

06/01/19

Ryan Reza

3733 SW Cobblestone
PL

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Staffer

$20.00

06/01/19

Stella Tunge
415E 15th ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$100.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$40.00

06/01/19

Gary Bradley-Lopez
437 N 22nd ST
Kansas City KS 66102

E Funds

Vista

$20.00

06/01/19

Amii Castle
3506 Fieldstone CT
Lawrence KS 66049

FE Funds

Professor

$20.00

06/01/19

James Cox
815 Emmert ST
Ft. Scott KS 66701

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Chistian Ramirez
1805 Woodland BLVD
Kansas City KS 66106

E Funds

Asst Site Administrator

$20.00

06/01/19

Brandie Armstrong
3017 S 53rd TER
Kansas City KS 66106

E Funds

Paralegal

$20.00

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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6/27/2020
06/01/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Attorney

$20.00

06/01/19

Gabriel Mullen
3516 W 24th ST
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Student Archive Assistant

$20.00

06/01/19

Ryan Reza

3733 SW Cobblestone
PL

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Staffer

$20.00

06/01/19

Stella Tunge
415 E 15th ST
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$100.00

06/01/19

Kris Rogers
912 N Spaulding ST
Wichita KS 67203

E Funds

Retired

$40.00

05/31/19

Sami Turner
1636 W 21st TER
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Cassidy Harden

1722 W 24th ST APT
B22

Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Executive Assitant

$20.00

05/31/19

Aliyah Shaw
2012 N 68th ST
Kansas City KS 66109

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Morgan Orozco
1807 Foxfire DR
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Sales Rep

$20.00

05/31/19

Sami Turner
1636 W 21st TER
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Cassidy Harden

1722 W 24th ST APT
B22

Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Executive Assitant

$20.00

05/31/19

Aliyah Shaw
2012 N 68th ST
Kansas City KS 66109

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/31/19

Morgan Orozco
1807 Foxfire DR
Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

Sales Rep

$20.00

05/30/19

Sydney Butler
1426 SW 19th ST 3
Lincoln NE 68502

E Funds

Grassroots Advocacy
Coordinator

$20.00

05/30/19

Quentin Wathum-Ocama

E Funds

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Cultural Specialist

$20.00
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1958 Field AVE
St. Paul MN 55116

Campaign Finance Schedule A Rebort

05/30/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$40.00

05/30/19

Alejandro Rangel-Lopez
825 LaSalle ST
Dodge City KS 67801

E Funds

File Clerk

$20.00

05/30/19

William J. Hentzler
1943 Rhode Island ST
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Director of Advocacy

$100.00

05/30/19

Sydney Butler
1426 SW 19th ST 3
Lincoln NE 68502

E Funds

Grassroots Advocacy
Coordinator

$20.00

05/30/19

Quentin Wathum-Ocama
1958 Field AVE
St. Paul MN 55116

E Funds

Cultural Specialist

$20.00

05/30/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$40.00

05/30/19

Alejandro Rangel-Lopez
825 LaSalle ST
Dodge City KS 67801

E Funds

File Clerk

$20.00

05/30/19

William J. Hentzler
1943 Rhode Island ST
Lawrence KS 66046

E Funds

Director of Advocacy

$100.00

05/29/19

Jack Blanchard
2001 E Lingenbach LN
Bloomington IN 47408

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/29/19

Jack Blanchard
2001 E Lingenbach LN
Bloomington IN 47408

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/27/19

Jenna Groth
1516 Pine Oak DR
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/27/19

Jenna Groth
1516 Pine Oak DR
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/23/19

Matthew Mohan

3731 SW Clarion Park
DR

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/23/19

Matthew Mohan

3731 SW Clarion Park
DR

Topeka KS 66610

E Funds

Not Employed

$20.00

05/21/19

Kenzie Gallaher

E Funds

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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$40.00
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6/27/2020

1222 Prospect AVE
Lawrence KS 66044

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

05/21/19

Kenzie Gallaher
1222 Prospect AVE
Lawrence KS 66044

E Funds

Medical Assistant

$40.00

05/15/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln KS 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$20.00

05/15/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$25.00

05/15/19

Hannah Wroblewski
5401 La Salle ST
Lincoln KS 68516

E Funds

Self Employed

$20.00

05/15/19

Steven Davis

4100 W 24th PL APT
El4

Lawrence KS 66047

E Funds

XML Processor

$25.00

05/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

05/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

05/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

05/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

04/22/19

Shawn Moore

14081 College BLVD
APT 5308

Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Loan Support Analyst

$25.00

04/22/19

Shawn Moore

14081 College BLVD
APT 5308

Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Loan Support Analyst

$25.00

04/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

04/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

04/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

04/09/19

Reginald Marselus

E Funds

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Not Employed

$25.00

8/10



6/27/2020

12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

03/28/19

Chris Gallaway
4419 Everett ST
Kensington MD 20895

E Funds

Consultant

$1,000.00

03/28/19

Chris Gallaway
4419 Everett ST
Kensington MD 20895

E Funds

Consultant

$1,000.00

03/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

03/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

03/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

03/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

02/26/19

Colin Curtis
106 NW Rittenhouse ST
Washington DC 20011

E Funds

Consultant

$50.00

02/26/19

Colin Curtis
106 NW Rittenhouse ST
Washington DC 20011

E Funds

Consultant

$50.00

02/22/19

LeRoy Younger
3300 Buckey
Topeka KS 66605

E Funds

Not Employed

$100.00

02/22/19

LeRoy Younger
3300 Buckey
Topeka KS 66605

E Funds

Not Employed

$100.00

02/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Qakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

02/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

02/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

02/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

01/21/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$10.00

01/21/19

David Michaelson

195 Garfield PL APT 11

E Funds

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

Asst Professor

$10.00
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6/27/2020

Brooklyn NY 11215

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

01/16/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

01/16/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$5.00

01/14/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Staff Attorney

$25.00

01/14/19

Benjamin Cohen
1900 SW Randolph AVE
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

Staff Attorney

$25.00

01/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Oakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

01/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

01/09/19

Lauren Martin
5316 Qakview ST
Shawnee KS 66216

E Funds

Underwriter

$5.00

01/09/19

Reginald Marselus
12115 W 93rd ST
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

Not Employed

$25.00

01/05/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$4.17

01/05/19

David Michaelson
195 Garfield PL APT 11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

Asst Professor

$4.17

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

$5568.34

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

$0

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

$0

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$0

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5568.34

Print this form or Go Back

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx
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Print this form or Go Back

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

kssos.orglelections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Date Name and Address Candidate Name & address if Amount
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
12/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.54
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
12/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.54
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
11/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.46
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
11/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.46
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
10/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.46
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
10/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.46
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
09/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $6.20
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
{09/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $6.20
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
08/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $0.46
Somerville MA 2144
08/01/19 Act Blue Fundraising Expenses $0.46
PO BOX 441146
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6/27/2020

Somerville MA 2144

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

07/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$6.01

07/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$6.01

06/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$6.84

06/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$6.84

05/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$0.84

05/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$0.84

04/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$15.46

04/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$15.46

03/11/19

Kansas Democratic Party
301 SE Jefferson ST 30
Topeka KS 66601

Donation/Contrib

$100.00

03/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$2.71

03/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$2.71

02/01/19

Act Blue
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses

$6.36

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx
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6/27/2020

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

02/01/19 Act Blue Fundraising Expenses $6.36
PO BOX 441146
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
01/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $8.11
Somerville MA 2144
Act Blue Fundraising Expenses
01/01/19 PO BOX 441146 $8.11
Somerville MA 2144
Total ltemized Expenditures This Period $208.90
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $208.90

Print this form or Go Back

kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx
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